
GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Slack Amanda

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
001A

L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 4 2 13 13 0 0

2 8 5 4 17 30 0 0

3 2 M M 2 32 0 0

4 10 9 8 27 59 1 1

5 9 5 4 18 77 0 1

6 10 4 4 18 95 1 0

7 6 4 3 13 108 0 0

8 4 2 M 6 114 0 0

9 6 M M 6 120 0 0

10 M M M 0 120 0 0

Total 120 2 2

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Slack Amanda

Country: 941 - Alsager C of A
001A

L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 1 1 M 2 2 0 0

2 8 6 3 17 19 0 0

3 7 7 4 18 37 0 0

4 7 4 1 12 49 0 0

5 7 5 3 15 64 0 0

6 9 8 7 24 88 0 1

7 7 3 M 10 98 0 0

8 7 2 1 10 108 0 0

9 10 4 2 16 124 1 0

10 7 M M 7 131 0 0

Total 131 1 1

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Gamble Steve

Country: 2123 - Belvoir A
001B

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 7 24 24 0 1

2 9 7 3 19 43 0 1

3 9 7 5 21 64 0 1

4 10 8 4 22 86 1 0

5 8 6 6 20 106 0 0

6 10 8 5 23 129 1 0

7 7 4 3 14 143 0 0

8 9 8 6 23 166 0 1

9 8 6 4 18 184 0 0

10 5 5 4 14 198 0 0

Total 198 2 4

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Gamble Steve

Country: 2123 - Belvoir A
001B

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 4 19 19 0 1

2 9 8 8 25 44 0 1

3 8 8 8 24 68 0 0

4 9 7 6 22 90 0 1

5 9 5 4 18 108 0 1

6 8 8 7 23 131 0 0

7 7 4 2 13 144 0 0

8 9 3 M 12 156 0 1

9 8 7 6 21 177 0 0

10 10 9 8 27 204 1 1

Total 204 1 6

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Dixon Lawrence

Country: 780 - Bowbrook A
001C

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 1 M 8 8 0 0

2 6 3 M 9 17 0 0

3 3 3 1 7 24 0 0

4 4 4 2 10 34 0 0

5 8 5 M 13 47 0 0

6 8 6 5 19 66 0 0

7 6 5 M 11 77 0 0

8 9 8 2 19 96 0 1

9 7 6 5 18 114 0 0

10 5 2 1 8 122 0 0

Total 122 0 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Dixon Lawrence

Country: 780 - Bowbrook A
001C

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 4 1 M 5 5 0 0

2 9 3 M 12 17 0 1

3 8 7 3 18 35 0 0

4 9 9 5 23 58 0 2

5 8 5 1 14 72 0 0

6 9 7 5 21 93 0 1

7 9 4 3 16 109 0 1

8 6 6 5 17 126 0 0

9 4 2 2 8 134 0 0

10 1 1 M 2 136 0 0

Total 136 0 5

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Smith David

Country: 603 - Chippenham A
001D

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 6 1 15 15 0 0

2 7 3 2 12 27 0 0

3 9 5 2 16 43 0 1

4 7 4 3 14 57 0 0

5 9 6 6 21 78 0 1

6 4 2 M 6 84 0 0

7 9 6 3 18 102 0 1

8 8 8 7 23 125 0 0

9 7 1 M 8 133 0 0

10 10 2 1 13 146 1 0

Total 146 1 3

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Smith David

Country: 603 - Chippenham A
001D

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 2 15 15 0 0

2 7 6 2 15 30 0 0

3 8 5 M 13 43 0 0

4 9 4 3 16 59 0 1

5 9 8 8 25 84 0 1

6 10 6 2 18 102 1 0

7 7 3 M 10 112 0 0

8 9 6 2 17 129 0 1

9 8 6 5 19 148 0 0

10 9 6 3 18 166 0 1

Total 166 1 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Ankers Lee

Country: 763 - Lichfield C of A
002A

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 8 26 26 1 0

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 8 8 6 22 75 0 0

4 8 7 7 22 97 0 0

5 7 6 5 18 115 0 0

6 6 5 4 15 130 0 0

7 6 5 4 15 145 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 171 0 2

9 9 8 7 24 195 0 1

10 9 8 8 25 220 0 1

Total 220 2 5

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Ankers Lee

Country: 763 - Lichfield C of A
002A

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 1 17 17 0 0

2 6 5 5 16 33 0 0

3 9 8 6 23 56 0 1

4 10 8 7 25 81 1 0

5 10 6 5 21 102 1 0

6 10 7 7 24 126 1 0

7 9 9 8 26 152 0 2

8 9 7 6 22 174 0 1

9 9 8 7 24 198 0 1

10 10 9 8 27 225 1 1

Total 225 4 6

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Christison M.s

Country: 0 - None
002B

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 5 22 22 0 1

2 7 5 5 17 39 0 0

3 9 7 6 22 61 0 1

4 10 8 1 19 80 1 0

5 6 4 3 13 93 0 0

6 5 5 3 13 106 0 0

7 9 7 4 20 126 0 1

8 8 7 2 17 143 0 0

9 7 3 3 13 156 0 0

10 8 8 8 24 180 0 0

Total 180 1 3

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Christison M.s

Country: 0 - None
002B

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 8 1 18 18 0 1

2 9 6 2 17 35 0 1

3 10 5 4 19 54 1 0

4 10 5 4 19 73 1 0

5 9 8 8 25 98 0 1

6 8 5 2 15 113 0 0

7 4 3 2 9 122 0 0

8 10 9 6 25 147 1 1

9 10 7 6 23 170 1 0

10 5 2 M 7 177 0 0

Total 177 4 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Lester Kathryn

Country: 690 - Saints & Sinners B
002C

L W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 3 3 3 9 9 0 0

2 10 7 4 21 30 1 0

3 8 3 1 12 42 0 0

4 9 6 4 19 61 0 1

5 8 5 3 16 77 0 0

6 5 4 M 9 86 0 0

7 10 5 5 20 106 1 0

8 4 3 M 7 113 0 0

9 10 5 5 20 133 1 0

10 4 2 M 6 139 0 0

Total 139 3 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Lester Kathryn

Country: 690 - Saints & Sinners B
002C

L W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 7 5 19 19 0 0

2 9 6 2 17 36 0 1

3 8 8 6 22 58 0 0

4 8 2 2 12 70 0 0

5 7 3 3 13 83 0 0

6 7 6 5 18 101 0 0

7 8 5 1 14 115 0 0

8 9 6 M 15 130 0 1

9 9 8 3 20 150 0 1

10 5 5 5 15 165 0 0

Total 165 0 3

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hutchins Richard

Country: 1973 - Silver Arrow A
002D

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 4 4 3 11 11

2 1 M M 1 12

3 6 M M 6 18

4 6 4 4 14 32

5 7 5 M 12 44

6 6 3 3 12 56

7 8 8 3 19 75

8 7 4 M 11 86

9 6 4 M 10 96

10 7 6 2 15 111

Total 111

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hutchins Richard

Country: 1973 - Silver Arrow A
002D

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 5 1 14 14 0 0

2 9 9 5 23 37 0 2

3 8 7 6 21 58 0 0

4 7 6 5 18 76 0 0

5 7 6 M 13 89 0 0

6 9 4 1 14 103 0 1

7 10 7 2 19 122 1 0

8 10 7 5 22 144 1 0

9 8 7 5 20 164 0 0

10 9 4 3 16 180 0 1

Total 180 2 4

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Williams John

Country: 731 - Meriden AC
003B

B M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 6 5 20 20 0 1

2 9 9 7 25 45 0 2

3 7 6 6 19 64 0 0

4 8 8 7 23 87 0 0

5 8 8 4 20 107 0 0

6 10 8 7 25 132 1 0

7 10 9 7 26 158 1 1

8 8 7 7 22 180 0 0

9 9 8 7 24 204 0 1

10 10 10 8 28 232 2 0

Total 232 4 5

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Williams John

Country: 731 - Meriden AC
003B

B M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 8 6 22 22 0 0

2 10 9 8 27 49 1 1

3 10 8 6 24 73 1 0

4 10 7 7 24 97 1 0

5 8 6 5 19 116 0 0

6 10 9 7 26 142 1 1

7 9 8 7 24 166 0 1

8 10 7 7 24 190 1 0

9 9 9 7 25 215 0 2

10 9 9 7 25 240 0 2

Total 240 5 7

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Cox Neil

Country: 1187 - Chase A (Staffs)
003C

L M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 7 6 2 15 15 0 0

2 8 5 2 15 30 0 0

3 5 4 M 9 39 0 0

4 1 1 M 2 41 0 0

5 9 7 3 19 60 0 1

6 7 7 2 16 76 0 0

7 10 7 4 21 97 1 0

8 6 3 M 9 106 0 0

9 8 7 M 15 121 0 0

10 6 2 1 9 130 0 0

Total 130 1 1

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Cox Neil

Country: 1187 - Chase A (Staffs)
003C

L M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 6 1 M 7 7 0 0

2 7 5 M 12 19 0 0

3 9 7 M 16 35 0 1

4 9 7 M 16 51 0 1

5 7 5 M 12 63 0 0

6 8 7 5 20 83 0 0

7 5 5 5 15 98 0 0

8 6 5 4 15 113 0 0

9 5 M M 5 118 0 0

10 10 9 7 26 144 1 1

Total 144 1 3

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Annall James

Country: 1342 - Bath Uni AC
003D

B M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 7 25 25 1 0

2 10 9 8 27 52 1 1

3 10 10 9 29 81 2 1

4 9 8 7 24 105 0 1

5 9 8 7 24 129 0 1

6 8 8 4 20 149 0 0

7 10 9 9 28 177 1 2

8 10 10 8 28 205 2 0

9 9 9 8 26 231 0 2

10 9 9 6 24 255 0 2

Total 255 7 10

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Annall James

Country: 1342 - Bath Uni AC
003D

B M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 8 6 24 24 1 0

2 10 9 7 26 50 1 1

3 10 8 8 26 76 1 0

4 10 9 8 27 103 1 1

5 10 10 9 29 132 2 1

6 8 8 8 24 156 0 0

7 9 8 4 21 177 0 1

8 10 9 7 26 203 1 1

9 9 9 7 25 228 0 2

10 10 9 9 28 256 1 2

Total 256 8 9

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Pearce Chris

Country: 1469 - Whitburn A
004B

B M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 2

2 8 7 6 21 45 0 0

3 8 6 6 20 65 0 0

4 9 8 7 24 89 0 1

5 9 9 7 25 114 0 2

6 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

7 8 8 8 24 167 0 0

8 9 8 7 24 191 0 1

9 8 7 5 20 211 0 0

10 10 8 6 24 235 1 0

Total 235 3 7

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Pearce Chris

Country: 1469 - Whitburn A
004B

B M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 8 7 4 19 45 0 0

3 9 7 7 23 68 0 1

4 10 8 6 24 92 1 0

5 10 9 9 28 120 1 2

6 9 8 5 22 142 0 1

7 10 8 8 26 168 1 0

8 10 7 7 24 192 1 0

9 10 9 7 26 218 1 1

10 8 7 5 20 238 0 0

Total 238 5 7

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Baldwin Sam

Country: 526 - B of Burleigh
004C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 8 27 27 1 1

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 83 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 3

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 9 9 9 27 165 0 3

7 10 9 9 28 193 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 221 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 249 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 277 1 2

Total 277 8 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Baldwin Sam

Country: 526 - B of Burleigh
004C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 3

3 9 9 9 27 83 0 3

4 9 9 9 27 110 0 3

5 10 9 8 27 137 1 1

6 10 9 9 28 165 1 2

7 9 9 9 27 192 0 3

8 10 10 10 30 222 3 0

9 10 9 9 28 250 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 279 2 1

Total 279 10 19

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Outram Adam

Country: 348 - B of Darenteford
004D

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 9 9 28 55 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 113 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 171 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 199 1 2

8 10 10 9 29 228 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 256 1 2

10 10 10 10 30 286 3 0

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Outram Adam

Country: 348 - B of Darenteford
004D

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 10 9 29 58 2 1

3 10 10 9 29 87 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 115 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 143 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 172 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 199 0 3

8 10 10 9 29 228 2 1

9 10 10 9 29 257 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 286 2 1

Total 286 16 14

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Kelly Paul

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
005B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 8 27 53 1 1

3 10 10 8 28 81 2 0

4 10 9 8 27 108 1 1

5 9 9 9 27 135 0 3

6 9 9 7 25 160 0 2

7 8 8 8 24 184 0 0

8 9 9 8 26 210 0 2

9 10 10 9 29 239 2 1

10 9 8 8 25 264 0 1

Total 264 6 13

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Kelly Paul

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
005B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 9 9 9 27 84 0 3

4 9 9 8 26 110 0 2

5 10 9 9 28 138 1 2

6 9 6 M 15 153 0 1

7 6 M M 6 159 0 0

8 10 10 9 29 188 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 215 0 3

10 9 9 9 27 242 0 3

Total 242 6 18

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Killingbeck Graham

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
005C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 83 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 9 9 9 27 167 0 3

7 10 10 8 28 195 2 0

8 10 9 9 28 223 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 251 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 278 0 3

Total 278 9 20

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Killingbeck Graham

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
005C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 10 10 30 114 3 0

5 10 10 10 30 144 3 0

6 10 9 9 28 172 1 2

7 9 9 8 26 198 0 2

8 9 9 8 26 224 0 2

9 8 8 M 16 240 0 0

10 9 9 9 27 267 0 3

Total 267 10 15

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Murphy Ciaran

Country: 205 - Bannockburn B
005D

B M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 8 M M 8 8 0 0

2 10 6 6 22 30 1 0

3 10 7 M 17 47 1 0

4 9 8 8 25 72 0 1

5 9 7 7 23 95 0 1

6 7 7 7 21 116 0 0

7 8 8 6 22 138 0 0

8 10 8 8 26 164 1 0

9 9 8 7 24 188 0 1

10 10 9 6 25 213 1 1

Total 213 4 4

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Murphy Ciaran

Country: 205 - Bannockburn B
005D

B M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 6 24 24 0 2

2 8 7 6 21 45 0 0

3 10 9 7 26 71 1 1

4 9 8 8 25 96 0 1

5 8 8 6 22 118 0 0

6 10 8 M 18 136 1 0

7 9 8 M 17 153 0 1

8 8 8 7 23 176 0 0

9 9 6 M 15 191 0 1

10 7 M M 7 198 0 0

Total 198 2 6

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Dexter Kieran

Country: 1022 - B of Birstall
006A

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 8 26 54 0 2

3 10 9 8 27 81 1 1

4 9 9 9 27 108 0 3

5 9 9 8 26 134 0 2

6 9 9 9 27 161 0 3

7 9 9 7 25 186 0 2

8 10 9 9 28 214 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 241 0 3

10 9 9 8 26 267 0 2

Total 267 3 22

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Dexter Kieran

Country: 1022 - B of Birstall
006A

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 8 8 8 24 79 0 0

4 9 9 9 27 106 0 3

5 9 9 9 27 133 0 3

6 9 8 8 25 158 0 1

7 10 10 10 30 188 3 0

8 9 9 7 25 213 0 2

9 9 9 9 27 240 0 3

10 10 10 9 29 269 2 1

Total 269 6 18

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Brunt Steve

Country: 1038 - B of the Peak
006C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 115 3 0

5 10 10 9 29 144 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 173 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 200 0 3

8 9 9 9 27 227 0 3

9 9 9 9 27 254 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 282 1 2

Total 282 12 18

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Brunt Steve

Country: 1038 - B of the Peak
006C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 9 9 28 58 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 86 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 113 0 3

5 10 10 9 29 142 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 170 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 199 2 1

8 10 10 9 29 228 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 255 0 3

10 10 9 9 28 283 1 2

Total 283 13 17

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hall Robert

Country: 44 - Carrickfergus AC
006D

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 9 9 9 27 83 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 111 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 2

8 10 10 10 30 227 3 0

9 10 10 9 29 256 2 1

10 10 9 9 28 284 1 2

Total 284 14 16

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hall Robert

Country: 44 - Carrickfergus AC
006D

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 116 3 0

5 10 10 9 29 145 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 173 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 201 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 229 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 257 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 285 1 2

Total 285 15 15

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Horan Chris

Country: 350 - Castle Moat & Folkestone B
007A

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 86 2 1

4 10 10 10 30 116 3 0

5 10 9 9 28 144 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 173 2 1

7 10 10 10 30 203 3 0

8 10 9 9 28 231 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 260 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 289 2 1

Total 289 19 11

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Horan Chris

Country: 350 - Castle Moat & Folkestone B
007A

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 10 9 29 197 2 1

8 9 9 9 27 224 0 3

9 10 10 9 29 253 2 1

10 9 9 9 27 280 0 3

Total 280 10 20

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Cole Jamie

Country: 229 - Chichester B
007B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 9 27 27 0 3

2 10 10 10 30 57 3 0

3 9 9 9 27 84 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 9 9 28 168 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 9 9 9 27 223 0 3

9 10 10 9 29 252 2 1

10 10 10 9 29 281 2 1

Total 281 11 19

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Cole Jamie

Country: 229 - Chichester B
007B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 9 9 9 27 84 0 3

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 9 9 9 27 139 0 3

6 10 9 9 28 167 1 2

7 10 10 7 27 194 2 0

8 10 9 9 28 222 1 2

9 9 9 9 27 249 0 3

10 10 10 9 29 278 2 1

Total 278 10 19

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hennahane Richard

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
007C

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 9 9 9 27 56 0 3

3 10 9 9 28 84 1 2

4 10 10 8 28 112 2 0

5 9 9 9 27 139 0 3

6 10 10 9 29 168 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 196 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 224 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 252 1 2

10 10 10 9 29 281 2 1

Total 281 12 17

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Hennahane Richard

Country: 938 - B of Bruntwood
007C

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 9 9 9 27 55 0 3

3 10 10 9 29 84 2 1

4 10 9 9 28 112 1 2

5 10 9 9 28 140 1 2

6 10 10 9 29 169 2 1

7 9 9 9 27 196 0 3

8 10 10 9 29 225 2 1

9 10 9 9 28 253 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 281 1 2

Total 281 11 19

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Fletcher Tony

Country: 1038 - B of the Peak
007D

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 9 29 29 2 1

2 10 9 9 28 57 1 2

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 9 9 9 27 112 0 3

5 10 10 9 29 141 2 1

6 10 9 9 28 169 1 2

7 10 9 9 28 197 1 2

8 10 10 10 30 227 3 0

9 9 9 9 27 254 0 3

10 10 10 9 29 283 2 1

Total 283 13 17

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: Fletcher Tony

Country: 1038 - B of the Peak
007D

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 9 9 28 56 1 2

3 10 10 9 29 85 2 1

4 10 10 9 29 114 2 1

5 10 10 9 29 143 2 1

6 10 10 10 30 173 3 0

7 10 9 9 28 201 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 229 1 2

9 10 10 9 29 258 2 1

10 10 10 10 30 288 3 0

Total 288 18 12

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: James Steven

Country: 907 - Cleadon A
008B

C M

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 10 10 30 30 3 0

2 10 10 9 29 59 2 1

3 10 10 10 30 89 3 0

4 9 9 9 27 116 0 3

5 9 9 7 25 141 0 2

6 9 9 9 27 168 0 3

7 9 8 8 25 193 0 1

8 10 10 9 29 222 2 1

9 9 9 9 27 249 0 3

10 10 10 10 30 279 3 0

Total 279 13 14

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: James Steven

Country: 907 - Cleadon A
008B

C M

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 7 25 25 0 2

2 9 9 9 27 52 0 3

3 9 9 8 26 78 0 2

4 10 9 9 28 106 1 2

5 10 10 9 29 135 2 1

6 10 10 9 29 164 2 1

7 10 9 9 28 192 1 2

8 10 9 9 28 220 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 248 1 2

10 10 9 9 28 276 1 2

Total 276 9 19

Archer Scorer



GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: King Anna

Country: 482 - Colchester & District AC
008C

C W

18m-1 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 9 9 8 26 26 0 2

2 10 9 9 28 54 1 2

3 9 9 8 26 80 0 2

4 10 9 9 28 108 1 2

5 9 9 8 26 134 0 2

6 10 9 8 27 161 1 1

7 9 9 9 27 188 0 3

8 10 9 9 28 216 1 2

9 10 9 9 28 244 1 2

10 9 9 9 27 271 0 3

Total 271 5 21

Archer Scorer

GNAS National Indoor
Championships

Telford (GBR), 04-12-2011

Archer: King Anna

Country: 482 - Colchester & District AC
008C

C W

18m-2 1 2 3 Sum Tot. 10 9

1 10 9 9 28 28 1 2

2 10 10 9 29 57 2 1

3 10 9 9 28 85 1 2

4 9 9 8 26 111 0 2

5 10 10 9 29 140 2 1

